
Pachet birotica

I.D.: 45089130

Data publicarii	02.03.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 663,95 RON - 663,95 RON

Descriere: 1 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76MM DIV CULORI PASTEL DELI BUC 20.000 2.0500 41.00 2 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MM*33M NOKI (NOK0050) BUC 5.000 1.4500 7.25 3 CREION GRAFIT HB CU GUMA (FBC00001) BUC 12.000 1.8500 22.20 4 PERFORATOR MAPED METAL (31300714259) BUC 2.000 85.0000 170.00 5 CAPSATOR METALIC (00000221) BUC 2.000 140.0000 280.00 6 CAPSE 24/6 NOKI (NOK0051) BUC 10.000 0.8500 8.50 7 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 7. 5 CM NOKI (00000002) BUC 25.000 4.6000 115.00 BANDA CORECTOARE 4.2MM*8M SCOOTER KORES (KRS00100) buc 5.000 4.0000 20.0
